CONSULTATIONS	0-13 years			14-17 Years			18 + years		
	Enrolled	CSC Card	Casual	Enrolled	CSC Card	Casual	Enrolled	CSC Card	Casual
GP/NP consult	Free	Free	\$55	\$31.50	\$13	\$60	\$54.60	\$19.50	\$90
GP/NP Consult After Hours	Free	Free	Free	\$51.50	\$33	\$80	\$74.60	\$39.50	\$110
Nurse Prescriber Consult	Free	Free	\$45	\$27	\$13	\$50	\$45	\$19.50	\$70
Nurse Prescriber After Hours	Free	Free	Free	\$47	\$33	\$70	\$65	\$39.50	\$90
Nurse Consult	Free	Free	\$35	\$21	\$13	\$40	\$30	\$19.50	\$45
Nurse Consult After Hours	Free	Free	Free	\$41	\$33	\$60	\$50	\$39.50	\$65
Follow-up Non-ACC	Free	Free	\$40	\$20	\$8	\$40	\$40	\$15	\$80
ACC Surcharge *	* Free	* Free	* Free	\$40	\$13	\$40	\$50	\$19.50	\$50
Portal and Phone repeat prescriptions	Free	Free	N/A	\$30	\$13	\$30	\$30	\$19.50	N/A
Admin Fee / Statement charge	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5

^{*} ACC X-ray Surcharges may apply please confirm with Reception

Phone Consultations

These are for normal consultations in place of a face-to-face consultation.

Extended Consultations

Where a consultation includes more than 2 issues or extends beyond the initial 15-minute appointment an extra \$20 is charged. Your GP/NP will inform you when this is likely to occur.

Portal and Phone repeat prescriptions

These are requests via **MyIndici** or phone requests for repeat prescriptions only and are not consultations as such.

After Hours: Saturdays 8.00am – 5.00pm Closed Sundays and Public Holidays

Other fees may apply, please consult Reception for confirmation, ie. Non-resident, General Immigration Medicals, Vaccinations & Immunisations